
  February 26, 2024 

WHC MUD 2 
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES 

 
 IVR Phone (346) 439-7222 

Trash Provider: Texas Pride (281) 342-8178 
Tax Collector: Wheeler & Associates (713) 462-8906      https://www.wheelerassoc.com/ 

 
RATES 

 

Monthly Rates for Water Service: 
 

0 -   8,000 gallons $17.00 (minimum) 
8,001 - 10,000 gallons $1.25 per 1,000 gallons 

10,001 - 15,000 gallons $1.50 per 1,000 gallons 
15,001 - and over $2.00 per 1,000 gallons 

     
Monthly Rates for WHCRWA: $4.35 per 1,000 gallons 

 
Monthly Rates for Sewer Service:  Garbage included with sewer minimum. 
 

0 - 50,000 gallons $36.57 (minimum) 
50,001 - and over  $0.75 per 1,000 gallons 

     
 

FEES 
 

New Application:  
 

Owner: $75.00 Deposit (B) + $50.00 Application Fee (B) 
Renter: $75.00 Deposit (B) + $50.00 Application Fee (B) 

 

Termination Fee:  $10.00 
  

Penalty: 10% Delinquent amount 
 

Returned Check: $35.00  
 

Delinquent Accounts:  
 $25.00 Door tag 
 $25.00 Reconnection fee after cut-off  
 $25.00 Additional deposit after cut-off 
   

Pulled Meter:  $50.00 + Repair cost 
   

Vacation Fee:  $10.00 Disconnect 
 $10.00 Reconnect 

 

 
 

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 22nd OF EACH MONTH 
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

FEBRUARY 2024 

 


